oA

Dixie Dart Association

A League
Team

Salty Peach 1
Bustin' Aces
Blind Squirrels
Fun Crew

FN Neighbors
Big Kahuna's
The Breeze

B League
Team

1 Mo' Again
Dew It's
Greatful Darts
Flight Risk
Star's

Steele Magic

Won

Won
14
12
10
8
6
4

Lost

3
7
7
11
11
15
0

Lost

4
6
8

10

12
14

Winter/Spring 2024: Week 1

Back
4
4
8
8

12
15

Back Played

O o0oo~NO

18
18
18
18
18
18
0

Played

18
18
18
18
18
18

MENS
High Score
140 Don Brosseau

High In
102 Ray Meyers

WOMENS
High Score
80 Shellie Spicer

High In
34 Shellie Spicer

MENS
High Score
140 Travis Burton

High In
63 James Bowe

WOMENS
High Score
80 Pam Everett

High In
54 Merideth Bennett

High Out
55 Ray Meyers

High Out
24 Shellie Spicer

High Out
36 Travis Burton

High Out
43 Terry Higginbotham



Executive Committee

President

Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Parliamentarian
PR Director

Upcoming Meetings

1/28/2024, 7pm
2/25,2024, 7pm
3/24/2024, 7Tpm
4/28/2024, 7Tpm
5/26/2024, 7Tpm
6/23/2024, 7pm

Scoresheets:

EMail Address for Scoresheets: web@dixiedart.com

Gene Morris

Kyle Rawahneh
Debbie Stewart
Debbie Stewart
Jennifer Myrick

Hayley Rawahneh

217-9154
447-8421
337-0198
337-0198
229-3163
447-8370

(228
(228
(228
(228
(228
(228

~— S N N

Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub

Scoresheet Drop Boxes Located:
Salty Peach (east side)

Inn Zone (on the front of building just left of the door)

Buck's. (O'Diddles) just right of door.



