

Winter/Spring 2024: Week 1

DIXIE Dai t Associati	OII					
					MENS	
A League					High Score	
Team	Won	Lost	Back	Played	140 Don Brosseau	
Salty Peach 1	15	3		18		
Bustin' Aces	11	7	4	18	High In	High Out
Blind Squirrels	11	7	4	18	102 Ray Meyers	55 Ray Meyers
Fun Crew	7	11	8	18		
FN Neighbors	7	11	8	18		
Big Kahuna's	3	15	12	18	WOMENS	
The Breeze	0	0	15	0	High Score	
					80 Shellie Spicer	
					High In	High Out
					34 Shellie Spicer	24 Shellie Spicer
B League					MENS	
Team	Won	Lost	Back	Played	High Score	
1 Mo' Again	14	4	0	18	140 Travis Burton	
Dew It's	12	6	2	18		
Greatful Darts	10	8	4	18	High In	High Out
Flight Risk	8	10	6	18	63 James Bowe	36 Travis Burton
Star's	6	12	8	18		
Steele Magic	4	14	10	18		
					WOMENS	
					Librah Caana	

High Score 80 Pam Everett

High In 54 Merideth Bennett High Out 43 Terry Higginbotham

Executive Committee

President	Gene Morris	(228) 217-9154
Vice President	Kyle Rawahneh	(228) 447-8421
Secretary	Debbie Stewart	(228) 337-0198
Treasurer	Debbie Stewart	(228) 337-0198
Parliamentarian	Jennifer Myrick	(228) 229-3163
PR Director	Hayley Rawahneh	(228) 447-8370

Upcoming Meetings

1/28/2024, 7pm	Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
2/25,2024, 7pm	Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
3/24/2024, 7pm	Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
4/28/2024, 7pm	Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
5/26/2024, 7pm	Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub
6/23/2024, 7pm	Board of Governors, Reno's Sports Pub

Scoresheets:

EMail Address for Scoresheets: web@dixiedart.com

Scoresheet Drop Boxes Located:

Salty Peach (east side)

Inn Zone (on the front of building just left of the door)

Buck's. (O'Diddles) just right of door.